Academic Calendar Industrial Design Engineering 2023/2024

Fall semester

Calendar week

Education week

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Spring semester

Calendar week

Education week

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

36 37
1.1 12
September

10 17
6 7

3.1
February

38
1.3

24

39
14

40 a1
15 16
October

10
3.4

March

14

42

A7

21

43

1.8

28

15-29

1"

35

12

3.6

13

37

44
]

3.8

April

45 46 47 48 49 50
110 21 22 23 [ANNEZE
November December

6
7

8

9

15
3.9

19 26 & 10 17

16 17 18 19 20
310 41 42

May

26

NETTET,Y

1

2

3

4

5

6

24 31 7
21 22 23
46 47
June

3 4 5
28 29

2.10

20 27

49 4.10

Summer period

Calendar week

Education week

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
BEITEY

27
5.1

July

a A WO N -

6

28
52

10
1
12
13

Sunday - 14

29
53

21

28

31
5.5

August

32
5.6

33
5.7

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

34
5.8

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Registration period for IDE BSc and MSc courses

Check the website for actual deadlines:

Questions about registration for IDE courses

First deadline for registration exams

Check the website for actual deadlines:

Questions about registration for exams:

No education

- (Re-) exams

- Registration period for IDE BSc and MSc courses

- First deadline for registration exams

Holidays

25

December
2023

Good Friday

29
March
2024

Liberation Day

5
May
2024

Industrial Design

5
TUDelft

Engineering

Christmas Period

- 5

NELIENLY
2024

Easter

31-1
March April
2024

Ascension Day

9-10
May
2024

February

Spring-term Period

- 9
February
2024

King’s Day

27
April
2024

Whit Monday

20

\EYY
2024

DESIGN
FOR our

FuF-ure


https://www.tudelft.nl/en/student/education/courses-and-examinations/examinations/registration-for-examinations

