Academic Calendar Industrial Design Engineering 2023/2024

Fall semester

Calendar week	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	1	2	3	4	5
Education week	1.1	1.2	1.3	1.4	1.5	1.6	1.7	1.8	1.9	1.10	2.1	2.2	2.3	2.4	2.5	2.6			2.7	2.8	2.9	2.10
	Septe	mber			Octob	er				Nove	mber			Decer	nber			Janua	iry			
Monday	4	11	18	25	2		16	23	30	6	13	20	27	4	11	18	25			15	22	29
Tuesday	5	12	19	26	3	10	17	24	31	7	14	21	28	5	12	19	26	2		16	23	30
Wednesday	6	13	20	27	4	11	18	25	1	8		22	29	6	13	20	27	3	10	17	24	31
Thursday	7	14	21	28	5	12	19	26	2	9	16	23	30	7	14	21	28	4	11	18	25	1
Friday	8	15	22	29	6	13	20	27	3	10	17	24	1	8	15	22	29	5	12	19	26	2
Saturday	9	16	23	30	7	14	21	28	4	11	18	25	2	9	16	23	30	6	13	20	27	3
Sunday	10	17	24	1	8	15	22	29	5	12	19	26	3	10	17	24	31	7	14	21	28	4

Spring semester

Calendar week	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
Education week		3.1	3.2	3.3	3.4	3.5	3.6	3.7	3.8	3.9	3.10	4.1	4.2	4.3	4.4	4.5	4.6	4.7	4.8	4.9	4.10

	February			March			April			May					June						
Monday	5	12	19	26	4	11	18	25	1		15	22	29	6	13	20	27	3	10	17	24
Tuesday	6	13	20	27	5	12	19	26	2		16	23	30	7	14	21	28	4	11	18	25
Wednesday	7	14	21	28	6	13	20	27	3	10	17	24	1	8	15	22	29	5	12	19	26
Thursday	8	15	22	29	7	14	21	28	4	11	18	25	2	9	16	23	30	6	13	20	27
Friday	9	16	23	1	8	15	22	29	5	12	19	26	3	10	17	24	31	7	14	21	28
Saturday	10	17	24	2	9	16	23	30	6	13	20	27	4	11	18	25		8	15	22	29
Sunday	11	18	25	3	10	17	24	31	7	14	21	28	5	12	19	26	2		16	23	30

Summer period

 Calendar week
 27
 28
 29
 30
 31
 32
 33
 34
 35

 Education week
 5.1
 5.2
 5.3
 5.4
 5.5
 5.6
 5.7
 5.8
 5.9

	July								
Monday		8	15	22	29	5	12	19	26
Tuesday	2	9	16	23	30	6	13	20	27
Wednesday	3	10	17	24	31	7	14	21	28
Thursday	4	11	18	25		8	15	22	29
Friday	5	12	19	26	2	9	16	23	30
Saturday	6	13	20	27	3	10	17	24	31
Sunday		14	21	28	4	11	18	25	1



No education

(Re-) exams

Registration period for IDE BSc and MSc courses

First deadline for registration exams

Registration period for IDE BSc and MSc courses

Check the website for actual deadlines:

Questions about registration for IDE courses

http://www.io.tudelft.nl/osiris

CoE-IDE@tudelft.nl

First deadline for registration exams

Check the website for actual deadlines: Questions about registration for exams:

Website registration for exams examdesk@tudelft.nl

Holidays

Christmas Per	iod	Spring-term Period							
25 Decembe 2023	- 5 r January 2024	5 Febru 2024		9 February 2024					
Good Friday	Easter	Kin	g's Day						
29 March 2024	31 - 1 March Ap 2024	oril	27 April 2024						
Liberation Day	Ascension Da	y Wh	it Monday						
5 May 2024	9 - 10 May 2024		20 May 2024						



